oppino

& SONS, INC.

KEY WEST, FL

Task Order Proposal

General Utility Services Contract
ITB 21-007
P.O. #

DATE:

6/30/21

ITEMIZED QUANTITIES

Location: 19th Street & Eagle Ave, Key West FL 33040 Task Order
Work: Misc. Sidewalks & Curb (as per sketch rcvd)
Item Description Quantity Units Cost per Unit Line Item Cost Notes
1 Superintendent 40.0 HR $ 91.00 | $ 3,640.00
2 Foreman 40.0 HR $ 74.00 | $ 2,960.00
3 Operator 40.0 HR $ 65.00 | $ 2,600.00
4 Laborer 40.0 HR $ 41.00 | $ 1,640.00
5 Laborer 40.0 HR $ 41.00 | $ 1,640.00
6 Laborer 40.0 HR $ 41.00 | $ 1,640.00
7 Backhoe, Rubber Tire, Various Attachments, without Operator 40.0 HR $ 115.00 | $ 4,600.00
8 Bobcat or equal 40.0 HR $ 60.00 | $ 2,400.00
9 Dump Truck, 15 CY without Operator 40.0 HR $ 80.00 | $ 3,200.00
10 Debris removal and hauling to an acceptable certified landfill 18.0 TON $ 9750 | $ 1,755.00
11 #57 Stone 132.0 TON $ 49.90 [ $ 6,586.80
12 4" Sidewalk 0.0 SF $ 1020 | $ -
13 Detectable Warning 64.0 SF $ 36.00 | $ 2,304.00
14 6" Sidewalk 3,779.0 SF $ 1145 | $ 43,269.55
15 Type D Curb 252.0 LF $ 39.00 | $ 9,828.00
16 Type F Curb 265.0 LF $ 47.00 | $ 12,455.00
17 Sod Placement 1,012.0 SF $ 1201 $ 1,214.40
Subtotal $101,732.75
18 Performance/Payment Bonds (% of subtotal) 1.0 LS $20/Thousand $ -
19 Mobilization/Demobilization (% of subtotal) 1.0 LS 5% of Total $ 5,086.64
Total $ 106,819.39
Notes:
Prepared by:
Andrew Toppino, Estimator
Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc. TO
Sheet| 1of1l
Date: 6/30/21




