
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Ratifying an emergency change order approved by the City Manager on September
28, 2021 in the amount of $9,266.93, as provided for under Section 2-845 and 2-797
(2) of the Code of Ordinances, to Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc. for additional tasks
related to the 19th Street Sidewalks Project; Authorizing necessary budget
adjustments and transfers; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary
documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 21-7731, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 9/17/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

